Blanket & Roller Wash N-100: Fast Dry Series

Designed for smaller presses with fast turn-around times. Also for metering and dampening system rollers.

N-100
Fast drying, mild, economical blanket and roller wash
for smaller presses, manual or auto wash, non-
damaging to rubber rollers and blankets.

N-103 Fast drying, mild, economical blanket and roller wash
with extra cutting power on ink and paper buildup for
smaller presses, manual or auto wash.

N-105 Extra fast drying, mild metering roller cleaner and
blanket and roller wash for smaller presses, cleans
metering rollers without damage to rubber.

N-106 Fast drying, anti-static metering roller cleaner with
higher flash point.
N-110 Primary metering roller cleaner, extra fast drying

stronger blanket and roller wash for smaller presses,
for fast manual and automatic cleaning of rollers and
blankets.

*Strength: 1=Mild; 2=Medium; 3=Strong

All are flammable.

S/W

S/W

S/W

M/A

Fast

Fast

Very Fast

Fast

Very Fast

No

No

No

No

No

Mild/Vanilla

Mild/Mint

Mild/Citrus

Mild/Vanilla

Medium/Mint

N %EVA

pressroom products

78

10

10

6.25

6.4

5.91

6.2

5.25

24

37

10

8.2

1/3/00

1/3/00

1/3/00

1/3/00

2/3/00



