## Blanket & Roller Wash N-100: Fast Dry Series





Product			Manual/	Drying	Water-	Odor/		Flash Point		vapor Pressure mmHg @	Hazard
Number	Description	SF/ Web	Auto	Speed	Miscible	Fragrance	Strength*	°F/Tcc	voc	20°C	Rating
N-100	Fast drying, mild, economical blanket and roller wash for smaller presses, manual or auto wash, nondamaging to rubber rollers and blankets.	S/W	М	Fast	No	Mild/Vanilla	1	50	6.25	24	1/3/00
N-103	Fast drying, mild, economical blanket and roller wash with extra cutting power on ink and paper buildup for smaller presses, manual or auto wash.	S	M/A	Fast	No	Mild/Mint	1	78	6.4	5	1/3/00
N-105	Extra fast drying, mild metering roller cleaner and blanket and roller wash for smaller presses, cleans metering rollers without damage to rubber.	S/W	М	Very Fast	No	Mild/Citrus	1	10	5.91	37	1/3/00
N-106	Fast drying, anti-static metering roller cleaner with higher flash point.	w	М	Fast	No	Mild/Vanilla	1	55	6.2	10	1/3/00
N-110	Primary metering roller cleaner, extra fast drying stronger blanket and roller wash for smaller presses, for fast manual and automatic cleaning of rollers and blankets.	S/W	М	Very Fast	No	Medium/Mint	2	10	5.25	8.2	2/3/00

\*Strength: 1=Mild; 2=Medium; 3=Strong

All are flammable.